Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Bryan - (796440) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:22.74
2:25.28
2:25.52
2:26.37
2:32.78

2:46.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.74
2:26.37
2:25.28
2:25.52
2:32.78

2:46.05

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

453
429
427
420
369
287

WA Pts

453
420
429
427
369
287

Round

Round

Date

06/11/16
01/11/15
01/11/15
13/02/16
05/09/15
21/09/14

Date

06/11/16
13/02/16
01/11/15
01/11/15
05/09/15
21/09/14

Meet

North District Open Championships
SASA West District SAG Championships
SASA West District SAG Championships
Sharks Open Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

Meet

North District Open Championships
Sharks Open Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
SASA West District SAG Championships
North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

Venue

Inverness
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Bellshill
Stevenston

Stirling

Venue

Inverness
Bellshill
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Stevenston

Stirling

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



