Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Bryan - (796440) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.74	453	Н	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
2:25.28	429	F	01/11/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Co Glasgow	1
2:25.52	427	Н	01/11/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Co Glasgow	1
2:26.37	420	F	13/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Co Glasgow	1
2:32.78	369	F	05/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	Co Glasgow	2
2:46.05	287	F	21/09/14	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Co Glasgow	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.74	453	Н	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Co Glasgow	1
2:26.37	420	F	13/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Co Glasgow	1
2:25.28	429	F	01/11/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Co Glasgow	1
2:25.52	427	Н	01/11/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Co Glasgow	1
2:32.78	369	F	05/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	Co Glasgow	2
2:46.05	287	F	21/09/14	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Co Glasgow	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS